
Middle East University جامعة الشرق الأوسط

Study Plans - English

ماجد الرواجيح
17-09-2019  09:35

Page 1 \ User Name :
 Print Date  :

1

Private Law / Master

Major33

5Edition

Course Name

Course Name

3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Hrs

Hrs

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Thesis

Min Semester
Max Semester

3
6

Category Major Requirement

Group

Group

Compulsory

Elective

020201721
020201722
020201731
020201741
050301711

020201723
020201724
020201725
020201742
020201743
020201744
020201745

100

 course

 course

Plan Semester 20111

Hrs ( 24 )

( 15 )

( 9 )

Major

Plan Hrs Plan Type

:

:
:
:

:

:

:
:Thesis Type

:

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs

Study Type Regular Studi

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

- Thesis Hours Compulsory.

- In Case No Discussion After Thesis Hrs Registred, Student Must Register Zero Hrs At Next Semester Until Discussio

Semester / Semesters

Semester / Semesters

Law Section Private LawFaculty : :

:

:

:

:

Advanced  Civil Law  
Advanced Civil Procedures Law  
Advanced  Private International Law  
Advanced  Commercial Law  
Research Methodology  

Advanced Electronic Transactions Law  
Advanced Labor Law and Social Security  
Advanced Comparative Study Between Law and  
Advanced Intellectual Property Law  
Advanced  Commercial Arbitration Law  
Advanced Companies Law  
Advanced Insurance Law  
Any Course From Other Concentration Area  

Thesis Hrs 9: Hours


