

Study Plans - English

Category : Major Requirement Hrs : (24) Hrs Group : Compulsory Hrs : (15) Hrs course Course Name Hrs Prerequisite Courses Prerequisit 020201721 Advanced Civil Law 3 1 1 020201722 Advanced Civil Brocedures Law 3 1 1	Category [:] Major Requirement			Plan Semester:20111Section:Private LawPlan Type:MajorEdition:5Study Type: Regular StudThesis Type:Thesis Hrs: 9Hours				
courseCourse NameHrsPrerequisite CoursesPrerequisit020201721Advanced Civil Law3	Group : Compulsory							
020201721 Advanced Civil Law 3				· · /				
020201721 Advanced Civil Law 3	course Course Name	Hrs		Prereq	uisite Cours	es	Prerequisi	t Hrs
020201722 Advanced Civil Presedures Law 2	020201721 Advanced Civil Law	3		•			· ·	
020201722 Advanced Civil Procedures Law 5	020201722 Advanced Civil Procedures Law	3						
020201731 Advanced Private International Law 3	020201731 Advanced Private International Law	3						
020201741 Advanced Commercial Law 3	020201741 Advanced Commercial Law	3						
050301711 Research Methodology 3	050301711 Research Methodology	3						
Group : Elective Hrs : (9) Hrs	Group : Elective		Hrs	:(9) Hı	'S			
course Course Name Hrs Prerequisite Courses Prerequisit	course Course Name	Hrs		Prereq	uisite Cours	es	Prerequisi	t Hrs
020201723 Advanced Electronic Transactions Law 3	020201723 Advanced Electronic Transactions Law	3						
020201724 Advanced Labor Law and Social Security 3	020201724 Advanced Labor Law and Social Security	3						
020201725 Advanced Comparative Study Between Law and 3	020201725 Advanced Comparative Study Between Law and	3						
020201742 Advanced Intellectual Property Law 3	020201742 Advanced Intellectual Property Law	3						
020201743 Advanced Commercial Arbitration Law 3	020201743 Advanced Commercial Arbitration Law	3						
020201744 Advanced Companies Law 3		2						

- Thesis Hours Compulsory.

100

020201745 Advanced Insurance Law

Any Course From Other Concentration Area

- In Case No Discussion After Thesis Hrs Registred, Student Must Register Zero Hrs At Next Semester Until Discussi

3

3